Stock code : 002922
Article information 2024/ 05/05 REV: C lighting.eaglerise.com YGE-DZ-YF-002-07A
CS-42-XXX LI
1 / 8
42W Constant Current power supply
 Description
CS-42-XXX LI is a 42W constant current LED driver with 800 to 1050mA output current. With it’s compact
dimensions from Φ62x25mm. It is easy to integrate in LED Panel, spot and ceiling lights product. To ensure
trouble-free operation, protection is provided against output short circuit and over Load.
 Model code
CS-42-XXX LI

4.Surge capability (L/N-Ground) was measured with a metal plate 2-3mm underlay.
5.All Eaglerise power supply are complied with EMI regulations. Since they are belong to component and will be installed inside system
enclosure. When they are integrated into a system, the EMI characteristics of the system must be re-verified again.
 Model list
Number Model number
Output
Current
(mA)
Voltage
(VDC)
Voltage
No load
(VDC)
Power
(W)
1 CS-42-800 LI 800 12-50
59VDC
40
2 CS-42-850 LI 850 12-47 40
3 CS-42-900 LI 900 12-45 40.5
4 CS-42-950 LI 950 12-43 40.9
5 CS-42-1000 LI 1000 12-40 40
6 CS-42-1050 LI 1050 12-40 42
 Inrush Current
Ipeak Twidth B10 B16 B20 C10 C16 C20
26.6A 130μs 24pcs 38pcs 48pcs 26pcs 42pcs 53pcs
Remarks: